Meeting Minutes:  
· Introductions
· Business
· Spring Meeting will be virtual to help increase attendance.  Meeting will be interactive by programme
· "Saturday Seminar" - In the past Saturday Seminar was the day after the Coordinator's meeting.  These seminars are official IB workshops with IBEN presenters.  The hope is to continue to offer the Seminar, however they will rotate the city where it will be offered and may not be attached to the coordinator meeting.  Courtney Smith will be emailing information in the spring for our Spring Seminar. 
· Round table Grants are open again, Courtney Smith will be emailing more information 
· Discussions
· New Arts Guide and Criterion
· Math Criterion and integration with Carnegie
· Registering Personal Projects in IBIS 
· Community Project Implementation
Interdisciplinary Units
· BQC
· Brainstorm for Seminar Topics
· Creating Authentic Units
· New to IB (Introduction and Examples??)
· Design integration
· Assessment (creating authentic summative assessments NOT eAssessments)
· PHE (sports specific) or Texas specific 
· Global Context - Authenticity implementation
· Approaches to Teaching
· Attendees
	First Name
	Last Name
	Email
	School Name

	Kimberly
	Alaniz
	kimberly.alaniz@mcallenisd.net
	Alonzo De Leon

	Samuel
	Cazares
	samuel.cazares@mcallenisd.net
	Alonzo Deleon Middle School

	Kathy
	Cook
	kathy.cook@tisd.org
	Travis Science Academy

	Kendra
	Cooper
	kendra.cooper@iiant.org
	Imagine International Academy of North Texas

	Rosalinda
	Cornejo
	rosalinda_cornejo@roundrockisd.org
	Grisham Middle School

	Kim
	Culley
	kculley@springisd.org
	Springwoods Village Middle School

	Hortencia
	Juarez
	hmjuarez2018@gmail.com
	HCISD

	Melissa
	Lynch
	mdean@springisd.org
	Springwoods Village Middle School

	Sharnell
	Nelms
	stnelms@aldineisd.org
	Shotwell Middle School

	Lyn
	Osburne
	l.osburne@istexas.org
	International School Texas

	Jessica
	Saldivar
	jessica.saldivar@hcisd.org
	Vernon Middle School World Languages Academy

	Cheryl
	Wegscheid
	Cheryl.wegscheid@springbranchisd.com
	Westchester Academy for International Studies

	Jennifer
	Love
	JLOVE1@saisd.net
	Thomas Jefferson High School




Toby Klameth
IB MYP Coordinator, CTL, Girls Coach
Hutchinson MS
806-219-3837
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